‘ C Ll |: |: 4 FIRST CLASS

HOMES



UNITS

Reference
[ ] 101
[ ] 102
[ ] 201
[ ] 202
301
302

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Covered m2

84

84

84

84

84

84

B Available [ Reserved Sold

Covered veranda m2

23

23

23

23

16

16

Price

€280,000

€280,000
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