



CLIFF 4

FIRST CLASS
HOMES

UNITS

■ Available ■ Reserved ■ Sold

	Reference	Type	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Price
■	101	Apartment	2	2	84	23	€280,000
■	102	Apartment	2	2	84	23	€280,000
■	201	Apartment	2	2	84	23	-
■	202	Apartment	2	2	84	23	-
■	301	Apartment	2	2	84	16	-
■	302	Apartment	2	2	84	16	-